Workshop Agenda "Critical Brain Dynamics" Oct. 17 - 19, 2016 NIMH, USA

Monday Oct. 17, 2016

8:45 Welcome

9:00 Session 1

10:30 coffee break
11:00 Session 2

12:30 LUNCH

13:15 Special Topic

14:00 Session 3

15:30 coffee break
16:00 Special Lecture

17:00

25 min
25 min
25 min
10 min

25 min
25 min
25 min
10 min

30 min
15 min

25 min
25 min
25 min
10 min

45 min
15 min

Day1: Critical Brain Dynamics

Dietmar Plenz
Experimental Findings
Dante Chialvo

Dietmar Plenz

Matias Palva

5 min slide: Woody Shew
5 min slide: Mauro Copelli

Computational Models
Miguel Munoz
Marcelo Magnasco
Demian Battaglia

5 min slide: John Beggs

5 min slide: Michael Herrmann

Workshop mechanics

macro, fMRI

meso, cortical microcircuit
macro; MEG

in vitro turtle

unit activity avalanches

Griffith spaces, SOB
Anti-hebbian E/I balance
Coherence, meso. NN

"Criticality in Detailed Neuronal Models"

Eilif Mueller
Discussions, 1-slide points

Criticality vs. Noise vs. Coding

Michael Herrmann
Michael Berry
Alain Destexhe

5 min slide: Enzo Tagliazucchi
5 min slide: Demian Battaglia

"Criticality - a 6 decades perspective”

Dante Chialvo
Discussions
Return to Hotel

HBP cortical column

Model & robots
Retinal coding
Criticality & Noise



Tuesday Oct. 18, 2016

Day 2: Critical Brain Dynamics

Dietmar Plenz
The Many Flavors of Critical Dynamics

8:45 Welcome
9:00 Session 4

Workshop organization/mechanics

25 min Christian Meisel Critical Slowing down
25 min Viola Priesemann Finite-size scaling

25 min John Beggs Waveform collapse
15 min 5 min slide: Jean-Phillipe Thivierge wf collapse

5 min slide: Stephanie Miller
5 min slide: Lucilla DeArcangelis

wf collapse & gamma
Temporal markers
10:30 coffee break

11:00 Session 5 Critical Dynamics & Sensory Processing

25 min Woody Shew Visual system, adaptiation
25 min Mauro Copelli Dynamic range
25 min Thierry Mora Collective action of ret n
15 min 5 min slide: Tiago Lins-Ribeiro NHP
5 min slide: Michael Berry retina
5 min slide: Oren Shriki human
12:30 LUNCH

13:15 Special Topic
30min
15 min

14:00 Session 5

“Intermittency in cortex-thalamus loops"

Petra Ritter
Discussions, 1-slide points

Critical Dynamics & Time

Cortex-Thalamus

25 min Lucilla DeArcangelis Temporal organization
25 min Thivierge, Jean-Phillipe Criticality and oscillations
10 min 5 min slide: Dante Chialvo

15:00 coffee break
& Posters

16:00 Special Topic

5 min slide: Miguel Munoz

Mind Your Criticality

10 min Marcelo Magnasco
10 min Miguel Munoz
10 min Alain Destexhe
10 min Thierry Mora
10 min Discussions
17:00 Return to Hotel

18:30

Dinner at Positano Restaurant

bistability



Wednesc Oct. 18, 2016

8:45 Welcome

9:00 Session 6
25 min
25 min
25 min
10 min

10:30 coffee break
11:00 Session 7

25 min

25 min

25 min

10 min

12:30 LUNCH
13:15 Special Topic
30min
15 min

14:00

14:30

Day 3: Critical Brain Dynamics

Dietmar Plenz Workshop organization/mechanics
Critical Dynamics & Normal Brain States

Enzo Tagliazucchi fMRI, resting

Oren Shriki human processing EEG

Christian Meisel Sleep deprivation

5 min slide: Viola Priesemann
5 min slide: Matias Palva

Critical Dynamics & Pathological Brain States

Wang, Kuang Frontal cortex & dopamine
Saurav Seshadri Schizophrenia

SteveGotts Autism

5 min slide: Enzo Tagliazucchi Unconscious/Consciousness
5 min slide: Meisel Epilepsy

Auditory Cortex

Patrick Kanold Cortex-Thalamus

Comments, Discussions, 1-slide points

Future Directions
Format and contributors TBD during meeting
End of workshop



